
50m 25m Saustich Bratwurscht

Rang Name Punkte Punkte Total Total

1 Facchin Patrizia 90 148 238 369

2 Uhr Martin 94 144 238 317

3 Hug Armin 89 148 237 340

4 Annunziata Pepi 88 145 233 367

5 Annunziata Chiara 88 145 233 334

6 Krucker Roman 92 140 232 351

7 Ziegler Susi 87 142 229 345

8 Nyffeler Michael 83 146 229 318

9 Blöchlinger Beda 91 136 227 330

10 Stäger Paul 90 136 226 311

11 Hefti Kaspar 86 139 225 340

12 Schweizer Ueli 92 133 225 329

13 Dalcher Erika 86 139 225 302

14 Erbar Dominic 84 140 224 353

15 Herren Barbara 87 137 224 319

16 Stadler Edwin 90 133 223 341

17 Hofmann Alessandro 85 135 220 310

18 Schmid Walter 88 131 219 257

19 Hügi Mike 87 131 218 303

20 Stucki Martin 80 138 218 288

21 Roth Marcel 78 138 216 345

22 Freyenmuth Roland 82 134 216 324

23 Urech Philipp 77 139 216 288

24 Schlegel Annemarie 83 132 215 280

25 Hofer Andreas 75 136 211 340

26 Bommer Fabian 79 125 204 320

27 Hüttenmoser Guido 83 119 202 329

28 Hügli Jvo 73 123 196 300

29 Keller Wolfi 69 121 190 293

30 Amiri Reza 71 115 186 310

31 Eberle Normann 59 125 184 207

32 Hügi Manuela 65 118 183 245

33 Marxer Erich 73 109 182 284

34 Braun Urs 66 113 179 197

35 Schädler Marcel 63 108 171 184

36 Vetter Roger 50 106 156 174

Sauschiessen 2023
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1 Facchin Patrizia 369

2 Annunziata Pepi 367

3 Erbar Dominic 353

4 Krucker Roman 351

5 Ziegler Susi 345

6 Roth Marcel 345

7 Stadler Edwin 341

8 Hug Armin 340

9 Hefti Kaspar 340

10 Hofer Andreas 340

11 Annunziata Chiara 334

12 Blöchlinger Beda 330

13 Schweizer Ueli 329

14 Hüttenmoser Guido 329

15 Freyenmuth Roland 324

16 Bommer Fabian 320

17 Herren Barbara 319

18 Nyffeler Michael 318

19 Uhr Martin 317

20 Stäger Paul 311

21 Hofmann Alessandro 310

22 Amiri Reza 310

23 Hügi Mike 303

24 Dalcher Erika 302

25 Hügli Jvo 300

26 Keller Wolfi 293

27 Stucki Martin 288

28 Urech Philipp 288

29 Marxer Erich 284

30 Schlegel Annemarie 280

31 Schmid Walter 257

32 Hügi Manuela 245

33 Eberle Normann 207

34 Braun Urs 197

35 Schädler Marcel 184

36 Vetter Roger 174

Bratwurststich

PistolenSchützenVerein Aadorf



50m 25m Saustich Bratwurscht

Rang Name Punkte Punkte Total Total

1 Spöhl Elisabeth 97 148 245 372

2 Schwank Franz 91 148 239 295

3 Schlatter Röbi 89 139 228 330

4 Kneubühl Werner 85 139 224 349

5 Schmied Jimmy 86 137 223 359

6 Zimmermann Peter 86 135 221 329

7 Annunziata Antonio 84 124 208 280

8 Cossy Eric 73 135 208 263

9 Flisch Florian 79 123 202 309

10 Germann Heiri 69 127 196 267

Auflage - Sauschiessen 2023
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1 Spöhl Elisabeth 372

2 Schmied Jimmy 359

3 Kneubühl Werner 349

4 Schlatter Röbi 330

5 Zimmermann Peter 329

6 Flisch Florian 309

7 Schwank Franz 295

8 Annunziata Antonio 280

9 Germann Heiri 267

10 Cossy Eric 263

Auflage Bratwurststich
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